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Bills Reported Out of Committee

February 17, 2011 - Thursday

Bill No.

HB 1004 f
HB 1037 f
HB 1059 f
HB 1062 f
HB 1076 f
HB 1080 f
HB 1133 f
HB 1149 f
HB 1153 f
HB 1167 f
HB 1200 f
HB 1244 f
HB 1267 f
HB 1284 f
HB 1294 f

HB 1316 f

39th Day

1st Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Social emotional learning
Correctional inmate claims
Apprenticeship standards
Boxing, mar. arts, wrestling
Occupational therapy/wounds
Service and overseas voters
Massage practitioner license
Medicaid nursing facilities
DNA sample collection costs
DUI provisions

Meat inspection program
Liquor permits and licenses
Domestic partners/parentage
Sexual health education
Puget Sound corps

Sellers of travel

Committee Rpt.

ED DP11 DNP10
APPG DPS(JUDI)12

LWD DPS8 DNP5

BFS DPS12 DNP1

APPH DPS(HCW)10

SGTA DPS10

APPH DPS(HCW)9 DNP1

APPH DPS10

APPG DP2S(w/0 sub PSEP)12
JUDI DPS13

APPG DP2S(w/0 sub AGNR)12
SGTA DP9 DNP1

APPG DP2S(w/o sub JUDI)7 DNP5
ED DPS16 DNP5

APPG DPS(ENVI)8 DNP4

BFS DPS13

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2011 Regular Session
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1330 f

1337 f

1349

1362 f

1365

1367 f

1371 f

1373 f

1412 f

1413 f

1423 f

1431 f

1448 f

1487 f

1493 f

1495

1496 f

1510 f

1524

1534

1546 f

1556 f

1559

1564

1565 f

1567 f

High school assessments
Safety net assessment
Private road maintenance
Homeowner foreclosures
Distributed generation

For hire vehicles, operators
Boards and commissions
Small wineries/tax & reports
H.S. math assessments
Invasive species council
Forest land compensating tax
School district insolvency
Indians & Indian territory
Retrosp. rating plan claims
Health profession discipline
Stolen info technology
Residential sharps waste
State-funded kindergarten
International baccalaureate
Credit and debit cards
Innovation schools and zones
First-time DUI offenders
Design professionals

Human remains disposition
Domestic violence protection

Peace & reserve officers

ED DPS21

APPH DPS6 DNP4
JUDI DPS8 DNP5
JUDI DPS13

ENVI DPS14 w/oRecl
LWD DPS13
SGTA DPS6 DNP4
SGTA DP10

ED DP21

APPG DP12

CDH DP9

ED DPS21

SGTA DP6 DNP4
LWD DPS10 DNP3
APPH DPS(HCW)5 DNP4
JUDI DPS13

ENVI DPS8 DNP7
ED DPS12 w/oRec9
ED DPS19 w/oRec?2
BFS DPS10 DNP3
ED DPS20 w/oRecl
JUDI DPS13

JUDI DP13

JUDI DPS13

JUDI DPS12 DNP1

PSEP DPS10
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1593 f

1594 f

1600 f

1613 f

1615

1624 f

1632 f

1634 f

1649

1652

1676 f

1677 f

1678 f

1683 f

1701 f

1708

1716 f

1719 f

1721 f

1725 f

1726 f

1728 f

1745 f

1768 f

1770

1785 f

School officials

Financial education
Elementary math specialists
Medicaid/eyeglasses

Service member civil relief
Urban growth areas

Cost of supervision
Underground utilities
Domestic partnerships
Electronic impersonation
Industr. safety & health act
Mail requirements/L & I, ESD
Small loans in twelve months
Cigar lounges/tobacconists
Contractor misclassification
Mechanics' claims of liens
Secondhand dealers/metal
Vehicle passengers/liability
Coal tar sealant pollution
Workers' compensation

Voc rehab subcommittee
Service animals/businesses
Collection agencies

Housing assistance surcharge
State purchasing

Antifouling paints

ED DPS19 DNP2

ED DP21

ED DPS19 DNP2

PSEP DP10

JUDI DPS13

CDH DPS5 DNP4

PSEP DPS10

TEC DPS19

JUDI DP7 DNP6

JUDI DPS13

LWD DPS8 DNP5

LWD DP13

BFS DP9 DNP4

BFS DPS10 DNP3

LWD DPS7 DNP6

LWD DPS13

PSEP DPS10

JUDI DPS13

ENVI DPS9 DNP6

LWD DPS13

LWD DP13

JUDI DPS11 DNP2

BFS DPS13 w/oRec0

CDH DPS5 DNP4

SGTA DP6 DNP4

ENVI DPS9 DNP6
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1789 f

1811 f

1824 f

1828 f

1832

1846 f

1853

1860

1864

1867

1869

1874

1885 f

1900 f

1916 f

1923

1926 f

1937

1938

1943 f

1952

DUI accountability
Homelessness services access
Armored vehicle employees
Family leave violations
Employee rights at airports
Aerospace student loans
Structural engineering
Partisan elections

Collection agencies

Prepaid wireless services
Occup. health best practices
Sexual exploitation/children
Natural environment programs
Continuing ed for engineers
Associate development orgs
Concealed pistol license

Web business services system
Innovation partnership zones
Management of Capitol lake
Manufacturing R&D activities

SEPA process

JUDI DPS11 DNP2

CDH DPS9

LWD DP8 DNP5

LWD DPS7 DNP6

LWD DPS8 DNP5

LWD DPS9 DNP4

BFS DPS13

SGTA DPS6 DNP4

BFS DPS13

BFS DP13

LWD DPS8 DNP5

PSEP DPS10

ENVI DPS15

BFS DP8 DNPS

CDH DP9

JUDI DPS12 DNP1

CDH DP9

CDH DP7 DNP2

SGTA DPS6 DNP4

CDH DPS9

ENVI DPS12 DNP2
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